Device Networking Access
    2-Port Industrial Serial Device Server
■  ■     SE5002D
RoHS-compliant
■  Industrial EMC protection
■  Rugged metal case with wall or DIN-Rail mount
■  10/100Mbps Fast Ethernet over fiber optics
■  TCP Server/Client, UDP, Virtual COM and Tunneling

.5
0
Ordering Information
SE5002D-Fm P/N:1P1SE5002DFM01G
2-port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, DB9, Multimode f iber optics
SE5002D-Fm-TB P/N:1P1SE5002DFM02G
2-port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, TB5, Multimode f iber optics
SE5002D-Fs P/N:1P1SE5002DFS01G
2-port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, DB9, Single mode f iber optics
SE5002D-Fs-TB P/N:1P1SE5002DFS02G
2-port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, TB5, Single mode f iber optics
SE5002D-SFP P/N:1P1SE5002DSFP1G
2-port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, DB9, SFP
SE5002D-SFP-TB P/N:1P1SE5002DSFP2G
2-port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, TB5, SFP
SE5002D P/N:1P1SE5002D0003G
2-port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, DB9, RJ45
SE5002D-TB P/N:1P1SE5002DTB01G
2-port Industrial Serial Dev ice Serv er, TB5, RJ45
Optional Accessories
US315-12 (US-Y) Power Adapter P/N:50500151120009G
Y-Ty pe (5.08 mm) power adaptor,100-240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, US plug